SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 157,554 .48
012 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 118.12
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND 11,053.14
022 PRECINCT #2 FUND 2,632.29
023 PRECINCT #3 FUND 3,995.88
024 PRECINCT #4 FUND 1,715.96
025 ROAD & FLOOD FUND 124.76
055 FEMA 23,050.61
086 CRT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP 300.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 200,545.24

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.
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VENDOR NAME
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO

AMERICAN LEGION POST
AMERICAN LEGION POST
ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T

BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BLACK PLUMBING, INC
BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE
BROUGHTON JENNIFER
BROWN COUNTY LIVESTO
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI
BROWNWOOD ORTHOPEDIC
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
CARDIOSOLUTION PHYSI
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE

CHERYL JONES

CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD

COUNTY JUDGES & COMM
CRB MEDICAL ASSOCIAT
CROSS TIMBERS HEALTH

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES
2018 010-511-442 UTILITIES VSO BL
2018 010-511-442 UTILITIES VSO BL
2018 010-511-440 UTILITIES
2018 010-510-440 UTILITIES
2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE
2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE
2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE
2018 010-512-390 GROCERIES
2018 010-512-390 GROCERIES
2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE
2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A
2018 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO
2018 010-655-490 BOUNTY PROGRAM
2018 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2018 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL
2018 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2018 010-512-402 MEDICAL
2018 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL
2018 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI
2018 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI
2018 010-435-311 POSTAGE
2018 010-630-493 HEALTH DEPARTMEN
2018 010-630-494 911 SUBSIDY
2018 010-630-495 SR. CITIZENS MEA
2018 010-655-493 CITY DUMP
2018 010-510-440 UTILITIES
2018 010-511-440 UTILITIES
2018 010-511-441 UTILITIES ELEC/T
2018 010-512-440 UTILITIES
2018 010-512-440 UTILITIES
2018 010-409-481 DUES
2018 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL
2018 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL

ITEM/REASON

WILLIAM SMITH
YUNEUN GAMEZ
SAMUEL LOCKHART
SAMUEL LOCKHART
SAMUEL LOCKHART
SAMUEL LOCKHART
SAMUEL LOCKHART
MONTY WILEY
KIMBERLEE ADAMS
JP-LABELS

JP-LABELS

JP-LABELS
JP-LABELS
JP-PAPER/BINDER
JP-PAPER/BINDER
JP-PAPER/BINDER
JP-PAPER/BINDER
JAIL-PAPER

CcCL

TXU ELEC REIMB

COB WATER REIMB
3043735652
3029833082

JONES CHDN
HOWER/DOUCETTE CHDN
HASHBARGER CHDN
9809056998299-1/6/1
9809056998299-1/13/
JAIL-PIPE RPRS
NATHAN GONZALES
SHANESE KIRVEN
DASHAWN JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHER SILVA
WHITE CHDN

FY 2018 ALLOTMENT
J. TREVINO-12/10/17
MEDICAL SERVICES

J. CROSSON-12/29/17
G. HOLLOWAY-9/25-26
MEDICAL SERVICES
CT09-RPRS
DC11-RPRS

REIMB POST CRT RECD
10610011

10610013

03G10012

10L10001

3499001

21006002

34100701

32105402

32105301

ANNL DUES 2018
MEDICAL SERVICES
MEDICAL SERVICES

INVOICE #

1700063 - MT
1100867-MTA
CR24574
1700140
1700140
1700140
1700763
1500294 -
1500707
0281545-001
0281545-001
0281545-001
0281545-001
0281426-001
0281426-001
0281426-001
0281426-001
0281152-001
276116/5912
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
0611442
1609332
1701020
84054549054
84054549193
87209
CR22672 - MT
1600035-MTA
CR24743
CR25439
1703076
FEBRUARY
03X4549*%3459
01/2018
450782501
448620301
01/2018
27171

27300
CR12265
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
BROWN COUNTY
01/2018
01/2018

MT

02/05/2018 TO 02/05/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VP DATE

02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/05/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018

PO NO

062166
062166
062166
062166
062166
062166
062166
062166
062166
062274
062167
062167
062168
062213
062169
062169
062169
062170
062170
062171

062172
062173
062174
012018
062175
062175
012018
062176
062176
062177
062214
062214
062214
062214
062214
062214
062214
062214
062214
062215
012018
012018

1

300.00
250.00
400.00
50.00
50.00
300.00
50.00
250.00
300.00
8.00
7.99
7.99
7.99
14.49
14.49
14.48
14.48
215.94
35.99
449.13
46.68
340.04
793.41
15.00
52.50
75.00
204.32
229.76
529.59
400.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
217.50
24,300.00
79.62
264.07
20.73
2,866.10
82.48
1,072.30
354.21
32.14
7,534.00
8,553.73
7,008.00
6,413.00
664.27
117.21
103.17
1,063.10
157.67
1,500.00
80.00
44.95
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FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
FULK
FULK
FULK
FULK
FULK KIRKLAND A
GANDY'S DAIRIES INC
GOOD SAMARITAN DIREC
HADLEY ANGIE

HADLEY ANGIE

HADLEY ANGIE

HADLEY ANGIE

HADLEY ANGIE

HANEY LEE

HANEY LEE

HANEY LEE

HANEY LEE

HANEY LEE

HANEY
HANEY
HANEY
HANEY
HARRIS
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD PATRICK
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT
INVESTIGATIVE SOLUTI
JIM BYARS
JOHNSON ROBERT
JOHNSON ROBERT
JOHNSON ROBERT
JOHNSON ROBERT
JOHNSON ROBERT
JOHNSON ROBERT
JOHNSON ROBERT
JURY FUND

JURY FUND
KIRBO'S OFFICE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE

COMMUNICATI
COMMUNICATI
COMMUNICATI
COMMUNICATI
COMMUNICATI
COMMUNICATI
COMMUNICATI
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DDS I
DDS I
DDS I
DDS I
DDS I
DDS I
DDS I

MACHI

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 02/05/2018 TO 02/05/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2018 010-495-420
2018 010-430-420
2018 010-403-420
2018 010-452-420
2018 010-453-420
2018 010-401-420
2018 010-426-420
2018 010-430-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-512-390
2018 010-630-492
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-430-403
2018 010-430-403
2018 010-512-440
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-414
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-409-400
2018 010-630-402
2018 010-435-407
2018 010-554-331
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-435-485
2018 010-435-485
2018 010-665-310
2018 010-435-403
2018 010-430-403
2018 010-435-403

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
GROCERIES

GOOD SAMARITAN
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
UTILITIES
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COQURT A

PROFESSIONAL SER
INDIGENT MEDICAL
DEFENSE INVESTIG
OPERATING SUPPLI
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

JURIES

JURIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ITEM/REASON

32564603280101655
32564658591220025
32564325940102765
32564359620412845
32564359620412845
32564319850831845
32564328281005825
RONALD SHANNON
JONATHAN NOSSEK
CHRISTOPHER BURFIEL
CHRISTOPHER BURFIEL
CHRISTOPHER BURFIEL
1198242-1/23/18

FY 2018 ALLOTMENT
JASON INGLET

JASON INGLET

JASON INGLET

MICKEY PERKINS
TERENAE GALVAN

A. RUSSELL-DAD
PEERY CHILD
STRICKLAND/BAKER CH
DANIEL CHILD-MOM
HALE CHILD-DAD
WILLIAMS CHDN
WOLSCH CHILD-DAD
MARTIN SERRATO
MARTIN SERRATO
001004894
MARTINEZ/JOWERS CHD
B. LEWIS-CHILD
HAMILTON/RUSSELL CH
STRICKLAND CHDN-DAD
JOSEPH HAVENS
JOSEPH HAVENS
JOSEPH HAVENS
JOSEPH HAVENS
VICTORIA POPE

PROF SERVICES-FEB
MEDICAL SERVICES
HOMERO RETANA-24753
MLGE/CLNR/POST EXP
. BOLDEN-12/15/17
. CROSBY-12/7/17

. OLIN-12/11/17

. SHARPE-12/19/17
. BISHOP-12/8/17

. HAMILL-12/27/17
. 8IMS-12/29/17
GRAND JURORS

LIST NO 394
C6751-0VGE

TREVOR MORSE

RODY MCREE

JASON EDWARDS

FaEPOOPR

INVOICE #

FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JAN/FEB
FEBRUARY
complaint
CR25455
CR24821
CR24821
CR24821
641102744
FEBRUARY
CR25424
CR25424
CR25424
CR24903
CR25673
0810330
0810330
1707263
1710429
1704121
1710402
1705164
1800015
1800015
FEBRUARY
1504155
1702037
1707270/270A
1707262
CR25094
CR25094
CR25094
CR25094
CR25417
65239
01/2018
42
JANUARY
032491
032706
033921
034130
034133
034146
034149
1/18/18
1/22/18
245828
CR22356 -
COMPLAINT
CR25419

MT

VP DATE

02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018

PO NO

062178
062178
062178
062178
062178
062178
062216

062179
062180

062181
062181
062181
062181
062181
062181
062181

062182
062183
062183
062183
062183

062184
012018
062185
062186
062187
062187
062187
062187
062187
062187
062187
062188
062188
062189

2

AMOUNT

152.09
166.48
113.34

85.72

85.72
462.35
225.75

50.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
330.00
800.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
500.00

75.00
120.00
112.50

82.50

37.50
172.50

45.00
250.00

50.00
217.59
258.75
135.00
153.75
101.25
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
400.00
512.00
513.74
181.50
848.05
140.00
140.00
140.00
145.00
260.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
316.00

13.00
350.00
300.00
350.00
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ALL RECORDS FROM 02/05/2018 TO 02/05/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

LIFEGUARD AMBULANCE 05 2018 010-630-496 AMBULANCE SUBSID SERVICE AGREEMENT FEB 18 02/05/2018 02/05/2018 062268 8,750.00
MARK'S PLUMBING PART 05 2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 303608-PARTS INV001679072 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062190 270.00
MARK'S PLUMBING PART 05 2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 303608-PARTS INV001678267 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062190 961.02
MAY SENIOR CITIZENS, 05 2018 010-630-490 MAY SENIOR CITIZ FY 2018 ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062191 3,000.00
MEADOWS LARRY 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDY PERKINS COMPLAINT 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 765.00
MEADOWS LARRY 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TIMOTHY BARROW 1700107 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 05 2018 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TIMOTHY BARROW 1700107 - MT 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 250.00
MEADOWS LARRY 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ENRIQUE GARZA JR. CR25670 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 1,597.50
MEADOWS LARRY 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUSTIN EOFF CR24850 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 500.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-430-408 JUVENILE APPT AT D.G.-JUV J00022 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 656.25
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE CARBAYAL CHDN 1801002 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 375.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WATSON CHDN 1610394 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 825.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WHITE CHDN-DAD 1703076 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 187.50
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE RINCON CHDN 1610384 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 375.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BLAKE CHDN-MOM 1702060 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 150.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BEASLEY/WILSON CHDN 1507260 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 150.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ALLEN/OROZCO CHDN 1711490 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062192 300.00
MILLER EMILY 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ORLANDO OCHOA CR24506 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 500.00
MOONEY NANNELL S 05 2018 010-430-394 COURT RECORDS EX S. MCKAMEY-RECDS 1701010 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062193 1,140.00
NET DATA INC 05 2018 010-409-320 COMPUTER PURCHAS BRN CO 1/18 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 062214 7,534.00
NICK GONZALES 05 2018 010-665-425 TRAVEL HOTEL/MLS-SA STK SH FEB 8-25 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062194 1,439.78
PITNEY BOWES 05 2018 010-409-311 POSTAGE 8000900001355431 JANUARY 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062195 2,020.99
PROVISION VIDEO SYST 05 2018 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU 1990444 310395 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062196 610.00
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C2784270-PAPER 4055156 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 153.93
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C2691287-SUPP 4241910 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 242.98
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104-TONER 3982253 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 20.29
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104 -TONER 3982253 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 20.29
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104-TONER 3982253 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 20.28
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C2526104-TONER 3982253 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 20.29
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C2526104-CORR TAPE 3983834 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 2.59
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104-CORR TAPE 3983834 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 2.59
QUILL CORPORATION 0S5 2018 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2526104-CORR TAPE 3983834 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 2.59
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C2526104-CORR TAPE 3983834 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 2.59
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587-DATE STAMP 3870110 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 53.99
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587-DATE STAMP 3870110 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 53.99
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587-DATE STAMP 3870110 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 53.99
QUILL CORPORATION 05 2018 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587-DATE STAMP 3870110 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062198 53.99
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 05 2018 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERVICES 01/2018 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 012018 145.28
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 05 2018 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER CARL MUSICK-DOT TES 344043C1902 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062199 38.00
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 05 2018 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER DAVID PEEPLES-DOT T 344043C1902 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062199 38.00
ROBERT MULLINS 05 2018 010-551-331 OPERATING SUPPLI MLGE/CELL/POST/SUPP JANUARY 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062200 547.51
ROBERTS & PETTY 05 2018 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-BOILER RM VALV 121611 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062197 90.00
ROSS MARY K 05 2018 010-435-394 COURT RECORDS EX Z.A.,A.A.,R.L.CHN-R 1609346 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062201 4,335.00
ROY PARRACK 05 2018 010-553-331 OPERATING SUPPLI MLGE/CELL EXP JANUARY 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 062265 697.48
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO HAMILTON CHDN-MOM 1712526 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 90.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO ANDRADE/GUERRERO CH 1707262 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 90.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WHITE CHDN 1703076 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 225.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE COOK/ESPINOZA CHDN 1711489 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 82.50
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO MCCARTY CHDN-MOM 1710428 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 90.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MOCTEZUMA/SMITH CHD 1511374 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 75.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO KONIG/WHITE CHDN-DA 1704149 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 315.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO CONNOR/BEARD-DAD O' 1710420 02/01/2018 02/05/2018 062202 112.50
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACOB LIENDO CR25518 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 400.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MICHAEL ROHACEK CR25574 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 400.00
SEYMOUR AARON C 05 2018 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DEREK MARTINEZ CR25498 02/02/2018 02/05/2018 510.00
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VENDOR NAME

SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
STAPLES
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE

TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STEPHENS EDWIN G
STEPHENS EDWIN G
STEPHENS EDWIN G
STEWART JIMMY
STEWART JIMMY
STREFLING ORTHOPEDIC
STREFLING ORTHOPEDIC
STREFLING ORTHOPEDIC
TAC PETTY CASH

TAC PETTY CASH

TAC PETTY CASH

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF

TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY
TXU ENERGY

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I

WALMART

WALMART

WATKINS TAMMY C
WATKINS TAMMY C
WCTLEA

WICHITA COUNTY CLERK
WICHITA COUNTY CLERK
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL, RECORDS FROM 02/05/2018 TO 02/05/2018 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2018 010-512-402
2018 010-512-402